CORRIDA DA PRIMAVERA - ROTARY CLUB 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

170
111
229
155
177
182
209
117
181
225
108
165
27
60
13
4
157
134

223
79

156

113
35
128
129
221
139
109
116
168

Nome
LIVIATAIDE CARDOSO ALMEIDA
MICHELE RENATA VICENTIN JACYNTHO
ANA LAURA BRACCIALLI
THAYNA GARDENGUE
JACQUELINE DE JESUS
VALDENE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ALANA GALBIATTI
ADRIANA RODRIGUES DE LIMA
TATIANA CARDOSO RIBEIRO
SIDINEIA SOUTACK
SILVIA MARTINS DE ALMEIDA MARREIRO
MARIA RITA SOARES
ANA CLECIA DE LIMA P SOUZA
ALEXANDER CHAVES LEANDRO
FABIANA FALASCA DA SILVA
CLARISSA ZULKE
SIDINEI ALVES DA SILVA SANTOS

FERNANDA CRISTINA MATIAZZO
AZZOLIN

LARISSA SILVA

NATHALIA CARAMASCHI GONGCALVES
DA SILVA

MARIA SOCORRO DAMACENO DOS
SANTOS

KARINA DE ASSIS FRANCA

GRASIELE ALMEIDA DE SA

RAQUEL APARECIDA FAZANI

ANA CAROLINE PELEGRINO
CAROLINA DE BARROS MARTINS
FERNANDA FREITAS ALVES SOLDERA
VENIR ALVES DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA LIMA DA CUNHA
MARCIA BUENO BEZERRA

Relatoério emitido em 19/10/2025 as 12:30:33

Corpus Eventos

Sx. ldd.
F 26
F 42
F 29
F 27
F 28
F 33
F 29
F 43
F 46
F 46
F 58
F 38
F 37
F 33
F 25
F 28
F 45
F 42
F 28
F 36
F 51
F 39
F 40
F 46
F 44
F 52
F 40
F 55
F 32
F 44

Faixa
F1429
F4049
F1429
F1429
F1429
F3039
F1429
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1429
F1429
F4049
F4049

F1429
F3039

F5059

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049

Cl.Fx.

A © wW o0

10

Equipe
TEAM VULCANI RUNNING
VINHEDO RUNNERS

TATINHOS RUNNERS
ADALTO E AMIGOS
JOSE TELES

VINHEDO RUNNERS
ADALTO E AMIGOS

VINHEDO RUNNERS
TEAM VULCANI RUNNING
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
FAREVA LOUVEIRA
RAPA RUNNERS
RAPA RUNNERS
TATINHOS RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS

FAREVA ITUPEVA
TATINHOS RUNNERS

VINHEDO RUNNERS
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
VINHEDO RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS
VILLA ACQUA/VILLA FITNESS
VINHEDO RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS
TEAM VULCANI RUNNING

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:22:16
00:22:40
00:22:52
00:23:10
00:23:41
00:23:58
00:24:04
00:24:06
00:24:26
00:24:53
00:25:08
00:25:12
00:25:16
00:25:19
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:26:00

00:26:20

00:26:21

00:26:28
00:26:29

00:26:48
00:27:11
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:28:06
00:27:52
00:28:00
00:28:31

00:28:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:12
00:22:40
00:22:36
00:23:10
00:23:38
00:23:55
00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:22
00:24:53
00:25:04
00:25:05
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:25:46
00:25:46
00:25:57

00:26:15

00:26:16

00:26:21
00:26:29

00:26:39
00:27:06
00:27:11
00:27:11
00:27:29
00:27:45
00:27:56
00:28:13

00:28:21



CORRIDA DA PRIMAVERA - ROTARY CLUB 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

104
206
17
150
202
31
133
118

210
94
234
68
127
87
15
183
173
36
72
239
160
38
251
255
227
34
123
151
132
191
32

Nome
JULIANA SAUERBRONN
ABRIL MARIANA RAMIREZ
RAFAELA NICACIO DE SOUZA
FERNANDA TURCHETTI LOURENGAO
FABIANA TURCHETT
DAMARES E. DOS SANTOS BRITO
CREUZA RIBEIRO CAETANO
VERA LUCIA LIMA MEDEIRO
CAMILA SINOTTI PEREIRA
NATALIA LOURENGCON
ISABELLI PEREIRA RODRIGUES
ELENY AZEVEDO
ANTONIA SOCORRO DA PAIXAO SILVA
LILIAN SAFFI KOCH
RAQUEL VIANA
SILVANA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA BERTAO
MARCELA LIZANDRA DA SILVA BIAGI
ALINE CRISTINE SIMIONATO
JOANA AQUINO DOS SANTOS MENA
MARIA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
ANDREA APARECIDA BONESSO PIRES
SAMARA THAIS SILVA
LETICIA DOS SANTOS BRITO
NATALIA SILO
ISABEL MITIKO KIKUCHI LOURENGCON
REGIANE TAVARES
FERNANDA ULBRICH
EDNA MARA DA ROSA
HELEN JOYCE DO PRADO
GORETE AMORIM BARBOZA
LARISSA CAMPOS
DANIELE ROSCHEL SCHIMIDT

Relatoério emitido em 19/10/2025 as 12:30:33

Corpus Eventos

Sx. ldd.
F 48
F 23
F 32
F 49
F 48
F 47
F 58
F 50
F 18
F 32
F 17
F 38
F 33
F 42
F 29
F 48
F 41
F 37
F 24
F 42
F 39
F 29
F 25
F 38
F 62
F 44
F 55
F 51
F 46
F 43
F 34
F 44

Faixa
F4049
F1429
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059
F5059
F1429
F3039
F1429
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1429
F4049
F4049
F3039
F1429
F4049
F3039
F1429
F1429
F3039
F6099
F4049
F5059
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049

CI.Fx.
11

12
13
14

10
11
15

16
17
12

18
13
10
11
14

19

20
21
15
22

Equipe
VINHEDO RUNNERS

VIP GUARDA MUNICIPAL
TATINHOS RUNNERS

CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
VINHEDO RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS

RAPA RUNNERS

FAREVA ITUPEVA

FAREVA LOUVEIRA
VINHEDO RUNNERS
FAREVA ITUPEVA
VIP GUARDA MUNICIPAL
STUDIO DANIELA POLOZZI
TEAM VULCANI RUNNING
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
FAREVA LOUVEIRA

SICRED
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA

CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
VINHEDO RUNNERS
TATINHOS RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS

DRA LARISSA ENDOCRINO

CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:28:31
00:29:03
00:30:23
00:30:29
00:30:29
00:30:44
00:30:34
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:30:51
00:30:59
00:31:20
00:31:17
00:31:24
00:31:25
00:31:44
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:58
00:32:16
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:46
00:32:34
00:32:46
00:33:16
00:33:33
00:33:27
00:33:33
00:33:59
00:34:34

00:34:41

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:27
00:28:57
00:29:49
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:20
00:30:27
00:30:30
00:30:34
00:30:44
00:30:50
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:13
00:31:16
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:43
00:32:12
00:32:15
00:32:20
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:38
00:33:09
00:33:14
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:33:48
00:34:17

00:34:22



Relatério Geral - 5K CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Relatoério emitido em 19/10/2025 as 12:30:33

Num.

89

218
135
26
a7

10
141
220
164
243
175

39
171

43
240

245
193
143
83
261
236
231
268
185
189
262
102
100
101

CORRIDA DA PRIMAVERA - ROTARY CLUB 2025

Nome
TAYNA ALMEIDA DA SILVA

EMILY GARCIA

MARIA ELOIZA SOARES JORGE

ADAIS DIAS DA SILVA
PRISCILA PICOLO DA SILVA

NATALIA CRISTINA PACHECO CARLINI

TANIA CAROLINA PACHECO

DEBORA BORGES DE CARVALHO

JAQUELINE FERNANDES

ANA PAULA DA SILVA MARTINS

JAQUELINE A FAVARIN

ANDREIA DE FATIMA SILVA CLEMENTE
LUCIENE THEODORO DA SILVA
DEBORAH CHRISTINA EVARISTO

HELOISA CAETANO SILVA

ELLEN BEATRIZ SCANFERLA

MARIA EDINEIA DIAS PEREIRA

PAMELA TAIS LOURENCAO
NASCIMENTO

LESLIE PORTO
ANA ARGENTIERI

ANA BEATRIZ LAMBERT SANTANA
CRISTINA APARECIDA DA SILVA

BRUNA MORENO BUENO
VANESSA CUSTODIO
FABIANA BIANCH

MARIA LUIZA DA CALDIRON
GEIZA ALVES SANTOS
ALESSANDRA PEREIRA

FABIANA KAZUMI OGAVA ARAMAKI BIAZI

PRISCILA LIMA CAVALARO

ALDINEIA MAIA LIMA SANTOS

SELMA VIEIRA

Corpus Eventos

Sx. ldd.
F 28
F 21
F 23
F 70
F 40
F 40
F 42
F 43
F 0
F 39
F 0
F 50
F 42
F 50
F 27
F 27
F 54
F 34
F 0
F 0
F 26
F 50
F 37
F 53
F 56
F 60
F 27
F 39
F 45
F 51
F 39
F 42

Faixa
F1429
F1429
F1429
F6099
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
FO0013
F3039
F0013
F5059
F4049
F5059
F1429
F1429
F5059
F3039

F0013
F0013
F1429
F5059
F3039
F5059
F5059
F6099
F1429
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049

Cl.Fx.
12
13
14

23
24
25
26

16

27
10
15
16
11
17

17
12
18
13
14

18
19
28
15
20
29

Equipe
FAREVA ITUPEVA

VINHEDO RUNNERS
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA

RAPA RUNNERS
RAPA RUNNERS
VINHEDO RUNNERS
OK
TEAM VULCANI RUNNING

TEAM VULCANI RUNNING
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
TEAM VULCANI RUNNING
RAPA RUNNERS
RAPA RUNNERS
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA

ELITE
ANA CLAUDIA ARGENTIERI
HOWDEN
FAREVA ITUPEVA
CLAUDEMIR

SEM EQUIPE

STUDIO DANIELA POLOZZI

WIZARD
FAREVA ITUPEVA
FAREVA ITUPEVA
FAREVA ITUPEVA

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:34:36
00:35:13
00:35:05
00:35:17
00:35:22
00:35:38
00:35:39
00:36:19
00:36:51
00:36:43
00:36:55
00:37:00
00:37:53
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:39:09

00:39:44

00:40:35
00:40:35
00:40:52
00:41:35
00:42:18
00:42:15
00:42:25
00:44:02
00:44:00
00:45:37
00:46:27
00:46:45
00:46:45

00:46:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:27
00:34:50
00:34:53
00:35:04
00:35:13
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:36:03
00:36:29
00:36:36
00:36:39
00:36:50
00:37:33
00:37:46
00:37:58
00:38:01
00:38:55

00:39:19

00:40:14
00:40:15
00:40:29
00:41:27
00:41:52
00:42:00
00:42:09
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:45:15
00:46:12
00:46:14
00:46:16

00:46:17



CORRIDA DA PRIMAVERA - ROTARY CLUB 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107

Num.

28
50
184
259
74
142
197
53
52

258

204

207
33

Nome
ANDREA SANTOS TERSARIO
LUCILANE AQUINO DOS SANTOS MENA
CAROLINA ALVES FERREIRA MEIRA
RAFELA CAROLINE FRANCO FREIRE
JULIANA ELISA
ADRIANA SLOMP
CIBELE PAULA DE MACEDO DELE REY
BRUNA TOPAN BARBOSA

DANILA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
BARBOSA

MARIA VILALBA CORREIA DA MOTA
DEBORA MONIQUE CANDIDO
DANIELA BERESI GONZALEZ

ELZA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 19/10/2025 as 12:30:33

Corpus Eventos

Sx. ldd.
F 55
F 61
F 27
F 27
F 32
F 44
F 45
F 28
F 48
F 66
F 0
F 48
F 72

Faixa
F5059
F6099
F1429
F1429
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1429
F4049

F6099
F0013
F4049
F6099

CI.Fx.
16

19
20
21
30
31
21
32

33

Equipe
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA
STUDIO DANIELA POLOZZI
FAREVA LOUVEIRA
HOWDEN
NENHUM
RC VINHEDO
RC VINHEDO

CORRE MAIS LOUVEIRA

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:46:39
00:46:38
00:47:03
00:47:34
00:49:19
00:49:54
00:50:38
00:51:37

00:51:37

00:52:20
00:52:23
00:52:26
01:06:20

Pagina:

Liquido
00:46:21
00:46:22
00:46:55
00:47:08
00:48:47
00:49:21
00:50:28
00:50:52

00:50:54

00:51:37
00:52:10
00:52:14
01:06:20



